Series VH Hand Valve
Valves
Page 378
Hand Valve
Series VH
4 Port hand operated valve.
Robust construction.
2 Position, closed and exhaust centre option.
Panel mounting version available.
Base porting option.
Features
How to Order
Specifications
Fluid
Proof pressure
Ambient temperature and operating fluid temperature
Handle operating angle
Lubrication
Max. operating
pressure
VH200/300/400
VH600
Air
1.5 MPa
1.0 MPa
0.7 MPa
–5 to 60°C (No freezing)
90°
Not required (Use turbine oil Class 1 ISO VG32, if lubricated.)
2 position
Closed centre
Exhaust centre
(A)
2
(B)
4
1
(P)
3
(R)
(A)
2
(B)
4
1
(P)
3
(R)
(A)
2
(B)
4
1
(P)
3
(R)
VH 2 0 1 02
Port size (Nominal size)
02
03
04
06
10
1/4
3/8
1/2
3/4
1
Function
0
1
2
3 position closed centre
3 position exhaust centre
2 position
Thread type
F G
Piping/Mounting
Symbol